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   Spring 2026 Important Dates 

 

*Instructors can find census dates for all courses in Web Attendance and on the Class Roster in Self-Service. 

Monday, January 12 • 16-Week Semester and Term A Courses Begin 

Friday, January 16 • Drop deadline to receive75% refund for Term A 

Friday, January 16 • Term A Hybrid/Blended/Internet Census Date 

Saturday, January 17  • Saturday Courses begin for Full Semester courses 

Wednesday, January 21 
• Term A Courses – Never Attended Certification 

Period Ends; Census Rosters Due by 11:59pm 

Monday, January 19 • Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday College Closed 

Thursday, January 22 • Full Semester Hybrid/Blended/Internet Census Date 

Friday, January 23 
• Drop deadline to receive 75% refund for Full Semester 

Courses 

Tuesdays, January 27 
• Full Semester Courses- Never Attended Certification Period 

Ends; Census Rosters Due by 11:59pm 

Friday, January 30 
• Financial Aid Census Date for Full Semester and Term A 

courses 

Sunday, February 15 • Last day to withdraw from a Term A course 

Monday, March 9 • Term A Courses end 

Tuesday March 10 – 

Monday, March 16 
• Inclement Weather Make-up Days 

Wednesday, March 11 • Term A grades due by 2 p.m. 
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Saturday, March 14 • No Saturday Courses 

Tuesday, March 17 • Term B Courses begin 

Saturday, March 21 • Drop deadline to receive 75% refund for Term B Courses 

Saturday, March 21 • Term B Hybrid/Blended/Internet Census Date 

Wednesday March, 25 
• Term B Courses – Never Attended Certification Period Ends; 

Census Rosters Due by 11:59pm 

Saturday, March 29 • Last day to withdraw from Full Semester Courses 

Friday, April 3 • Spring Holiday College Closed 

Saturday, April 4 • No Saturday Courses 

Tuesday April 7 • Financial Aid Census Date for Term B courses 

Tuesday, May 5 • Last Tuesday Courses Meet 

Wednesday, May 6 • Last Wednesday Courses Meet 

Thursday, May 7 • Last Thursday Courses Meet 

Saturday, May 9 • Last Saturday Courses Meet 

Monday, May 11 • Last Monday Courses Meet 

Tuesday, May 12 • Last Friday Courses Meet 

Thursday, May 14 • 16-Week Semester and Term B Grades due by 2 p.m. 

 


